November 15, 2023

2023 Early Adopter Summit Draft Agenda

***please note this is for planning purposes only and is subject to change***

November 16, 2023

November 17, 2023

7:30-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:50
12:50-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00
4:00-4:20
4:20-5:00

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

Breakfast
Welcome
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Break
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Break
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lunch
Networking/Conversation Space
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Break
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk

Discussions

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28

Announcements and Break for Roundtable

Breakfast
Welcome
Roundtable Recap
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Break
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Break
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lunch
Networking/Conversation Space
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Break
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk
Lightning Talk

Announcements and Break for Roundtable

Discussions

Breakfast
Welcome
Roundtable Recap
EAS Debrief Session
EAS Debrief Session/Conclusion
Break
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
Break
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