

2023 Early Adopter Summit Draft Agenda

Please note this is for planning purposes only and is subject to change

Time	Day 1	November 15, 2023	Day 2	November 16, 2023	Day 3	November 17, 2023
7:30-8:30		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast
8:30-8:40		Welcome		Welcome		Welcome
8:40-9:00	1	Lightning Talk		Roundtable Recap		Roundtable Recap
9:00-9:20	2	Lightning Talk	17	Lightning Talk		EAS Debrief Session
9:20-9:40	3	Lightning Talk	18	Lightning Talk		EAS Debrief Session/Conclusion
9:40-10:00		Break		Break		Break
10:00-10:20	4	Lightning Talk		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
10:20-10:40	5	Lightning Talk		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
10:40-11:00	6	Lightning Talk		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group		Hold for Town Hall/Focus Group
11:00-11:20		Break		Break		Break
11:20-11:40	7	Lightning Talk	19	Lightning Talk		
11:40-12:00	8	Lightning Talk	20	Lightning Talk		
12:00-12:20	9	Lightning Talk	21	Lightning Talk		
12:20-12:50		Lunch		Lunch		
12:50-1:40		Networking/Conversation Space		Networking/Conversation Space		
1:40-2:00	10	Lightning Talk	22	Lightning Talk		
2:00-2:20	11	Lightning Talk	23	Lightning Talk		
2:20-2:40	12	Lightning Talk	24	Lightning Talk		
2:40-3:00	13	Lightning Talk	25	Lightning Talk		
3:00-3:20		Break		Break		
3:20-3:40	14	Lightning Talk	26	Lightning Talk		
3:40-4:00	15	Lightning Talk	27	Lightning Talk		
4:00-4:20	16	Lightning Talk	28	Lightning Talk		
4:20-5:00		Announcements and Break for Roundtable		Announcements and Break for Roundtable		
		Discussions		Discussions		